SPARKLING BY THE GLASS
La Marca Prosecco Rosé
Gruet Brut Rosé

Cavicchioli 1928 Prosecco Rosé

OH, YOU FANCY!
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé

STILLS BY THE GLASS
The Beach by Whispering Angel
Daou Rosé

AIX Provincial Rosé
Maison No. 9

FROSE
The OG Recipe
Flavor of The Week

PERFECT PAIRS

12
14
14

190 per bottle

14
14
15
16

12
14

Cavicchioli Prosecco + Pizza

Daou Rosé + Sushi

La Marca Prosecco + Avocado Toast
The Beach + Shrimp Tacos

SHARE THE LOVE — ALL STILL & SPARKLING WINES AVAILABLE IN FULL BOTTLES




